University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

3rd Merit List on (20 Nov, 2023)

For BS Applied Microbiology(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Applied
Microbiology(Evening)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2023. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
cancelled who will provide false information related to their

candidates will be stand
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.125830/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online

admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 22-11-2023 (Wednesday).

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 24-11-2023(Friday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

N S 7 S ) TR LY T
NOOR FATIMA NAZIR AHMAD 16780
ZARNAIN ZAHEER

2 QURESHI MUHAMMAD ZAHEER QURESHI 14935

3 NIMRAN DAR MUHAMMAD IMRAN DAR 8472

4 RABIA 1JAZ 1JAZ AHMAD 4870

5 FAIZA FATIMA ABID HUSSAIN 10933

6 FATIMA FAZAL FAZAL HUSSAIN 2133

7 ZEENAT FATIMA MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 1012

8 MUNTAHA TAUHEED TAUHEED HAYAT 2031

9 Xll\L/:;I:DMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD NAEEM AMJAD 12288

10 YASHFA JAVED MUHAMMAD JAVED 11503

11 NIMRA ZAHID ZAHID MEHMOOD 17111

12 HADISA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 5620

13 NOOR -UL-EMAN MALIK FAZAL KARIM AWAN 2012

14 AQSA TARIQ ALI 4379

15 BISMA ATEEQ MUHAMMAD ATEEQ ANWER 6797

16 ZAINAB TARIQ RANA MUHAMMAD TARIQ 7758

17 AQSA NAVEED NAVEED BASHIR 973

18 HAFIZ AMEER HAMZA GHULAM RABBANI 16581

19 ADIBA BIBI MUHAMMAD AMIN 13979

20 MUHAMMAD USMAN KHAN MUHAMMAD ASWAD KHAN 6544

21 AREEHA MAAN MUHAMMAD YOUNIS MAAN 3237

22 RAHMA IFTIKHAR AHMED 4936

6/27/2004 69.4636

2/9/2006 68.6363

2/12/2007 68.2727
9/4/2004 68.1181
6/25/2003 67.9908
1/17/2004 67.9181
9/6/2005 67.909

10/12/2004 67.5545

10/19/2003 67.3272

7/1/2004 66.6908
9/29/2004 65.7999
8/9/2004 65.6545
11/4/2004 65.609

5/21/2005 65.3727
6/22/2006 65.1817
11/7/2005 64.9908
2/7/2005 64.909

3/2/2003 64.5636
12/15/2005 64.5363
9/23/2005 63.9817
5/12/2005 63.3999
12/28/2005 63.2272
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24
25
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27
28
29
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31
32
33

ASIA MUNIR
SEHRISH FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
AHMED SARFRAZ
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
HABIBA FATIMA

RIDA FATIMA
AREEBA SHAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD ADIL SHAMS
M UMAR

MUHAMMAD MUNIR
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ MALIK
NAVEED ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD AHMAD

M AKRAM

11231
5135
6921
7400
3972
5822
11961
8839
3674
15570
11344

9/27/2004
9/16/2005
9/9/2004
2/22/2007
8/14/2005
4/10/2006
8/3/2005
8/28/2005
8/9/2004
5/14/2006
4/7/2005

63.1726
62.3908
61.6908
61.6272
61.1727
60.7999
60.6726
59.1636
58.0363
53.9727
48.5454

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



